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8:50-9:45 a.m. & Other 9:55-10:50 a.m. & Other 11:00-11:55 a.m. & Other 12:05-1:30 p.m. & Other 1:40-2:35 p.m. & Other

M
O
N
D
A
Y

6206-11 Torts - Suter [9:35-10:50] L301
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Cahn B418
6380-13 Constitutional Law II - Smith P [8:30-9:45] L401
6402-10 Antitrust - Pierce STU201
6694-10 Fundamental Issues in U.S. Law - Freuden L201
6871-10 US Foreign Relations Law - Murphy [8:20-9:45] L302

6212-2A Civil Procedure I - Abramowicz S305
6212-2B Civil Procedure I - Smith P B418
6212-2C Civil Procedure I - Clark B STU201
6266-10 Labor Law - Craver S304
6281-10 Secured Transactions & Commercial Paper - Maggs

[9:55-11:55] LL102
6416-10 Legislation - Schwartz J STU101
6426-10 Public Law Sem (Elections) - Overton [9:55-11:55]

S306
6511-10 Anti-Corruption and Compliance - Yukins/Tillipman

[9:55-11:55] L202

6212-1A Civil Procedure I - Schaffner B418
6212-1B Civil Procedure I - Abramowicz S305
6212-1C Civil Procedure I - Trangsrud STU201
6230-10 Evidence - Pierce L201
6232-10 Federal Courts - Siegel STU101
6348-10 Family Law - Cahn L402
6393-10 First Amendment - Religion Clauses - Tuttle E412
6502-10 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Schooner / Papson L302
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401

6206-12 Torts - Schechter [12:05-1:20] L401
6206-13 Torts - Suter [12:05-1:20] L301
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L202
6380-12 Constitutional Law II - Colby [12:05-1:20] L201
6400-11 Admin Law - Banzhaf LLC006
6438-10 Energy Law & Reg - Yaffe S301
6666-11 Research and Writing Fellow (Deans) - DeSanctis

[12:05-1:00] L302
6685-10 Arbitration - Falk  E412
#6690-25 Thesis I - Han [12:05-1:00] B415

6202-11 Contracts I - Schooner L401
6202-14 Contracts I - Gabaldon L302
6210-12 Criminal Law - Lee C L301
6212-3A Civil Procedure I - Siegel STU201
6212-3B Civil Procedure I - Gutman S305
6212-3C Civil Procedure I - Clark B S301
***6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle LL101
6250-13 Corporations - Abramowicz [1:40-3:40] LL102
6290-10 Banking Law - Manns [1:40-3:05] L202
6394-10 Sexuality and the Law - Schaffner B415
6449-10 Environmental & Toxic Torts - Hicks [1:40-3:40]

LLC006
6522-10 Int'l Business Transactions - Charnovitz [1:40-3:05]

STU101
6549-10 Chinese Business Law - Clarke D [1:40-3:40] STUG04
6626-25 Vaccine Injury Litigation Clinic - Shoemaker / Gentry

[1:40-3:40] 650 20TH ST
6630-25 Immigration Clinic - Benitez [1:40-3:40] 650 20TH ST
6652-11 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Wintrol [1:40-3:40] E412

T
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6206-13 Torts - Suter [9:30-10:50] L301
6212-4A Civil Procedure I - Berman S305
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Cahn B418
6380-13 Constitutional Law II - Smith P [8:30-9:45] L401
6402-10 Antitrust - Pierce STU201
6663-25 Int'l Law in Domestic Courts Journal - (TBD)

[7:45-8:40] 
6870-10 National Security Law - Dickinson L [9:20-10:50] S301

6212-2A Civil Procedure I - Abramowicz S305
6212-2B Civil Procedure I - Smith P B418
6212-2C Civil Procedure I - Clark B STU201
6250-11 Corporations - Fairfax L [9:55-11:55] LL101
6416-10 Legislation - Schwartz J STU101
6471-10 Patent Law - Kieff L202
6528-10 Int'l Litigation - Cohen D S306

6212-1A Civil Procedure I - Schaffner B418
6212-1B Civil Procedure I - Abramowicz S305
6212-1C Civil Procedure I - Trangsrud STU201
6212-4B Civil Procedure I - Peterson L202
6230-10 Evidence - Pierce L201
6232-10 Federal Courts - Siegel STU101
6348-10 Family Law - Cahn L402
6393-10 First Amendment - Religion Clauses - Tuttle E412
6502-10 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Schooner / Papson L302
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401

6206-11 Torts - Suter [12:05-1:20] L301
6206-12 Torts - Schechter [12:05-1:20] L401
6234-10 Conflict of Laws - Berman S305
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns B418
6268-10 Employment Law - Selmi L302
6285-10 Business Bankruptcy & Reorg - Mitchell D STU302
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R L202
6380-11 Constitutional Law II - Bracey LL102
6380-12 Constitutional Law II - Colby [12:05-1:20] L201
6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - Nunziato

STU101
6390-10 Employment Discrimination Law - Craver STU402
6400-11 Admin Law - Banzhaf LLC006
6538-10 Immigration Law - Benitez S301
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Dickinson L E412
6555-10 Comparative Constitutional Law - Fontana L402
6873-10 Military Justice - Schenck STU201

6202-11 Contracts I - Schooner L401
6202-14 Contracts I - Gabaldon L302
6210-12 Criminal Law - Lee C L301
6212-3A Civil Procedure I - Siegel STU201
6212-3B Civil Procedure I - Gutman S305
6212-3C Civil Procedure I - Clark B S301
***6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle LL101
6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Galston

[1:40-3:40] E312
6394-10 Sexuality and the Law - Schaffner B415
6512-10 Gov't Procurement of IP Sem - Gray [1:40-3:40]

STU402
6532-10 Comparative Law - Bignami [1:40-3:05] L202
-15 Brandeis Inn of Court (15) -  GR

W
E
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A
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6210-13 Criminal Law - Fairfax R L301
6212-4A Civil Procedure I - Berman S305
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Cahn B418
6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Cheh [8:55-10:20] L402
6380-13 Constitutional Law II - Smith P [8:30-9:45] L401
6402-10 Antitrust - Pierce STU201
6871-10 US Foreign Relations Law - Murphy [8:20-9:45] L302

6210-11 Criminal Law - Drinan L401
6210-14 Criminal Law - Pustilnik L302
6212-2A Civil Procedure I - Abramowicz S305
6212-2B Civil Procedure I - Smith P B418
6212-2C Civil Procedure I - Clark B STU201
6262-11 Corporation Law Sem (Corporate Transactions) -

Fairfax L [9:55-11:55] STU302
6262-12 Corporation Law Sem - Mitchell D [9:55-11:55]

STU403
6266-10 Labor Law - Craver S304
6281-10 Secured Transactions & Commercial Paper - Maggs

[9:55-11:55] LL102
6416-10 Legislation - Schwartz J STU101
6471-10 Patent Law - Kieff L202

6202-12 Contracts I - Selmi L301
6212-1A Civil Procedure I - Schaffner B418
6212-1B Civil Procedure I - Abramowicz S305
6212-1C Civil Procedure I - Trangsrud STU201
6212-4B Civil Procedure I - Peterson L202
6230-10 Evidence - Pierce L201
6232-10 Federal Courts - Siegel STU101
6348-10 Family Law - Cahn L402
6393-10 First Amendment - Religion Clauses - Tuttle E412
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401

6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L202
6438-10 Energy Law & Reg - Yaffe S301
6685-10 Arbitration - Falk  E412
#6691-25 Thesis II - Han [12:05-1:00] B415

6202-14 Contracts I - Gabaldon L302
6212-3A Civil Procedure I - Siegel STU201
6212-3B Civil Procedure I - Gutman S305
6212-3C Civil Procedure I - Clark B S301
***6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle LL101
6218-14 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Cohen D [1:40-3:40]

L402
6240-10 Litigation w/ the Federal Government - Axelrad

[1:40-3:40] S306
6250-13 Corporations - Abramowicz [1:40-3:40] LL102
6290-10 Banking Law - Manns [1:40-3:05] L202
6394-10 Sexuality and the Law - Schaffner B415
6469-10 Environmental Lawyering - Paddock / McCoy

[1:40-3:40] E412
6522-10 Int'l Business Transactions - Charnovitz [1:40-3:05]

STU101
6621-25 Small Business Clinic - Jones / Gilmore / Khandhar /

Peska [1:40-3:40] 650 20TH ST
6623-25 Prisoner & Reentry Clinic - Ramsey K [1:40-3:40] 
6674-25 Domestic Violence Project - Meier [1:40-3:40] 

T
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6210-13 Criminal Law - Fairfax R L301
6212-4A Civil Procedure I - Berman S305
6360-12 Criminal Procedure - Cheh [8:55-10:20] L402
6870-10 National Security Law - Dickinson L [9:20-10:50] S301

6202-12 Contracts I - Selmi L301
6210-11 Criminal Law - Drinan L401
6210-14 Criminal Law - Pustilnik L302
6250-11 Corporations - Fairfax L [9:55-11:55] LL101
6266-10 Labor Law - Craver S304
6471-10 Patent Law - Kieff L202
6528-10 Int'l Litigation - Cohen D S306
6631-25 Health Rights Law Clinic - Jackson [9:55-11:55] 650

20TH ST
6666-12 Research and Writing Fellow (Writing) - Kettler

STU101

6212-4B Civil Procedure I - Peterson L202
6502-10 Form. of Gov't Contracts - Schooner / Papson L302
6520-10 Int'l Law - Steinhardt L401

6206-12 Torts - Schechter [12:05-1:20] L401
6206-13 Torts - Suter [12:05-1:20] L301
6234-10 Conflict of Laws - Berman S305
6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns B418
6268-10 Employment Law - Selmi L302
6285-10 Business Bankruptcy & Reorg - Mitchell D STU302
6360-11 Criminal Procedure - Lerner R L202
6380-11 Constitutional Law II - Bracey LL102
6380-12 Constitutional Law II - Colby [12:05-1:20] L201
6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - Nunziato

STU101
6390-10 Employment Discrimination Law - Craver STU402
6538-10 Immigration Law - Benitez S301
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Dickinson L E412
6555-10 Comparative Constitutional Law - Fontana L402
#6690-26 Thesis I - Han [12:05-1:00] B415
6873-10 Military Justice - Schenck STU201

6202-11 Contracts I - Schooner L401
6202-13 Contracts I - Cunningham L201
6210-12 Criminal Law - Lee C L301
6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Galston

[1:40-3:40] E312
6395-10 Constitutional Law and the Supreme Court - Colby

[1:40-3:40] S306
6411-12 Health Care Law Sem (Traumatic Brain Injury) - Kaplen

[1:40-3:40] STU403
6431-10 Wildlife and Ecosystems Law - Liebesman / Gelatt

[1:40-3:40] STU402
6532-10 Comparative Law - Bignami [1:40-3:05] L202
6622-25 Public Justice Adv. Clinic - Gutman [1:40-3:40] 650

20TH ST
6624-25 Family Justice Litigation Clinic - Scheick [1:40-3:40]

650 20TH ST

F
R
I
D
A
Y

6210-13 Criminal Law - Fairfax R L301
6692-10 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Daly M 

6210-11 Criminal Law - Drinan L401
6210-14 Criminal Law - Pustilnik L302
6694-10 Fundamental Issues in U.S. Law - Freuden L201

6202-12 Contracts I - Selmi L301
6206-14 Torts - Schoenbaum N [11:00-12:15] L401

FRI
SAT
SUN

6643-40 Pre-Trial Advocacy - Robinson A / LoRe / Gardner / Keenan / Rainey Z [9/9-9/10 & 9/30-10/1 & 10/21 Saturdays & Sundays 9am-5:30pm] MTCT
6648-40 Negotiations - Ray [9/29-10/1 & 11/4 & 11/5, Friday 12-4:30pm, Saturdays & Sundays 9am-6:30pm] L402
6683-40 College of Trial Advocacy (open to LLMs and JDs) - Saltzburg [9/15-9/17, 10/6-10/8, Fridays 5-8pm, Saturday & Sundays 8am - 6pm] MTCT

 #=meets dates to be announced ***=meets MTW for 9 weeks  
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2:45-3:40 p.m. & Other 3:50-4:45 p.m. & Other 3:50-5:50 p.m. & Other 6:00-8:00 p.m. & Other 6:00-9:05 p.m. & Other

M
O
N
D
A
Y

6210-15 Criminal Law - Drinan L302
6472-10 Copyright Law - Schechter L402
6500-10 Government Contracts - Schwartz J L301

6206-15 Torts - Turley [3:50-5:05] L301
6400-12 Admin Law - Glicksman L302

6218-15 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Shawn S301
6294-10 Unincorporated Bus. Orgs and Agency Law - Wyrsch STU201
6300-11 Federal Income Tax - Buchanan L202
6365-10 Criminal Tax Litigation - Smith C LLC015
6387-10 Voting Rights - Pershing / McCrary B418
6410-10 Health Care Law - Rosenbaum STU101
6421-10 Lawyers, Lobbying & the Law - Eskin S304
6423-10 Veterans Law - Ridgway STU403
6459-10 Atomic Energy Law - Brown L / Abernathy STU302
6482-10 Patent Enforcement - Hopenfeld / McKelvie / Rainey R / West

S305
6606-10 Law and Literature - DeSanctis LLC006
6633-25 Int'l Human Rights Clinic - Carrillo 
6650-10 Client Int & Counseling - Stewart / Dennis S306
6652-12 Legal Drafting (Trans) - Berl B415
6671-11 Government Lawyering - Steinberg A LLC014

+6206-21 Torts (combined w/6593-21 Intro. Legal Theory) - Turley L301
6208-22 Property - Glicksman L402
6230-20 Evidence - Saltzburg LL101
6363-20 Role of the Federal Prosecutor - Creighton/Wheatley STU302
6390-20 Employment Discrimination Law - Morris F B418
6406-20 Regulated Industries - Reiter S301
6464-20 Environmental Crimes - Dighe B415
6475-20 Entertainment Law - Rosenthal J L202
6483-20 Patent Appellate Practice - Dunner S304
6506-20 Government Contracts Cost & Pricing - Knight S305
6544-20 Int'l Investment Law & Arbitration - Alexandrov L302
6570-20 Int'l Human Rights of Women - Celorio S306
6648-21 Negotiations - Juni STUG04
6670-20 Public Interest Lawyering - Angel / Hooks STU402
6671-21 Government Lawyering - LoRe / Gardner STU403

6640-21 Trial Advocacy - Rankin / Sulton MTCT
6680-20 The American Jury - Mott / Miller LLC009
6870-20 National Security Law - Altenburg / Apperson

STU201

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

6202-13 Contracts I - Cunningham L201
6210-15 Criminal Law - Drinan L302
6302-10 Corporate Taxation - Brown K STU201
6472-10 Copyright Law - Schechter L402
6500-10 Government Contracts - Schwartz J L301
6648-11 Negotiations - Craver [2:45-5:50] STU101
-11 O'Connor Inn of Court (11) -  FCC
-12 Marshall Inn of Court (12) -  GR

6206-15 Torts - Turley [3:50-5:05] L301
6264-10 Securities Law Sem (Enforcement of Fed Securities

Law) - Sturc [3:50-5:50] STU302
6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten [4:25-5:50] B418
6400-12 Admin Law - Glicksman L302
6526-10 Int'l Trade Law - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15] LL102
6665-10 Upper-Level Writing - Han [4:50-5:45] B415
-13 Jackson Inn of Court (13) -  FCC
-14 Cardozo Inn of Court (14) -  GR

6250-12 Corporations - Cunningham L201
6300-12 Federal Income Tax - Buchanan L402
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Lee C [3:50-5:15] STU201
6490-10 Int'l & Comparative Patent Law - Adelman S301
6562-10 Public Int'l Law Sem (Arms Control) - Carnahan / Youmans

S306
6652-13 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Lynch STU403
6671-12 Government Lawyering - Gavoor E312
6880-10 Disaster Law  - Abbott STU402

o6202-21 Contracts I - Maggs L301
6208-22 Property - Glicksman L402
6230-20 Evidence - Saltzburg LL101
6250-20 Corporations - Manns B418
6290-20 Banking Law - Lee / Petrasic L202
6300-20 Federal Income Tax - Brown K [6:00-7:25] L302
6330-20 Modern Real Estate Transactions - Ginsberg STU101
#6351-21 Reading Group - Marcus / Epps B415
6370-20 Forensic Science - Melson / TBD STU302
6397-20 Fed Indian Law - Alexander LLC011
6419-20 Campaign Finance Law - Abel S304
6420-20 Cong Investigations Sem - Leon S306
6434-20 Water Pollution Control - Downing STU403
6476-20 Patent Strategies & Practice - Toering / Doody S305
6484-20 Computer Law - Stern LLC012
6509-22 Gov't Contracts Sem (Procurement Reform) - Yukins LLC006
6648-22 Negotiations - Sylvester STUG04
6652-22 Legal Drafting (Trans) - Minniti LLC015
6872-20 National Security Law Sem (Gov't Oversight/Investigations) -

Smith MK E412
6876-20 Homeland Security - Rosen M / Robertson E312

6400-20 Admin Law - Gavoor [6:00-9:05] L201
6538-20 Immigration Law - Fresco S301
6681-20 Neg.& Conflict Mgmt  - Horn STU201
-21 Jay Inn of Court (21) -  [8:10-9:00] FCC

W
E
D
N
E
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A
Y

6202-13 Contracts I - Cunningham L201
6206-14 Torts - Schoenbaum N [2:45-4:00] L401
6302-10 Corporate Taxation - Brown K STU201
6500-10 Government Contracts - Schwartz J L301

6206-15 Torts - Turley [3:50-5:05] L301
6400-12 Admin Law - Glicksman L302
#6690-27 Thesis I - Han E112

6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Kerr LL101
6250-12 Corporations - Cunningham L201
6300-11 Federal Income Tax - Buchanan L202
**6401-10 Selected Topics in Con Law (Unique Legal Problems for DC)

- Nathan B415
6410-10 Health Care Law - Rosenbaum STU101
6432-10 Air Pollution Control - Friedland S305
6460-10 Environment and Energy Policy Practicum - Paddock /

Attanasio E312
6494-10 IP Antitrust Sem - Adelman S301
6497-10 Selected Topics in IP Law (Trade Secrets) - Pade/Patel

LLC015
**6535-10 Islamic Law - Al Meswari (TBD) STU402
6556-10 Int'l Arbitration - Crook STU201
6607-10 Law & Regulation of Science - Palmer R S306
6625-25 Crim. App. Clinic - Olesen / Feeler 650 20TH ST
6652-14 Legal Drafting (Criminal Litigation) - Coates L STU403
6669-10 Craft of Judging - Greene H E412
6670-11 Public Interest Lawyering - Maxwell S304
6670-12 Public Interest Lawyering - Maher LLC014
6869-10 Selected Topics in Nat'l Security Law (Problems Trying

Terrorists) - Breinholt  STU302

o6202-21 Contracts I - Maggs L301
6210-22 Criminal Law - Solove [6:00-7:25] L402
x6212-21 Civil Procedure I - Morrison A L301
6214-22 Constitutional Law I - Cheh [7:35-9:00] L402
**6237-20 Electronic Discovery and Evidence - Hirt STU402
6256-20 Mergers and Acquisitions - Mahon S305
6300-20 Federal Income Tax - Brown K [6:00-7:25] L302
*6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. STU101
6379-20 Crim Law & Proc Sem (Wrongful Convictions) - George / Tafti

STUG04
6411-20 Health Care Law Sem (Antitrust and Health Law) - Leibenluft /

Oliver STU403
6442-20 Control of Solid & Hazard. Waste - Boxerman / Mounteer B418
*6472-20 Copyright Law - Brauneis L401
*6505-20 Government Contracts Advocacy - Grossman / Melander / Hoe

STU302
6533-20 Int'l Family Law - Kucinski STU201
6552-20 Law of War - Solis S304
6652-21 Legal Drafting (Trans) - Villa  B415
6669-20 Craft of Judging - Canan E312

6302-20 Corporate Taxation - Rizzi / Zarlenga E412
6306-20 Wealth Transfer Tax - Nudelman S306
6520-20 Int'l Law - Johnson D (TBA) L202
6640-22 Trial Advocacy - Gilligan / Naughton MTCT
6682-20 Int'l Dispute Resolution - Bowen LLC009

T
H
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6206-11 Torts - Suter [2:45-4:00] L301
6206-14 Torts - Schoenbaum N [2:45-4:00] L401
6210-15 Criminal Law - Drinan L302
6302-10 Corporate Taxation - Brown K STU201
6472-10 Copyright Law - Schechter L402
6648-12 Negotiations - Abramowitz A [2:45-5:50]

STUG04

6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten [4:25-5:50] B418
6526-10 Int'l Trade Law - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15] LL102

6218-13 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics  - Szabo S305
6248-10 Scientific Evidence Sem - Blackmon E412
6272-10 Employee Benefit Plans - Mackiewicz / Menasco / Silverman

S306
6300-12 Federal Income Tax - Buchanan L402
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Lee C [3:50-5:15] STU201
6399-10 Constitutional Law Sem - Maggs / Thomas STU402
6466-10 Environmental Law Sem (Energy Commodities) - Malyshev /

Waldman STU302
6489-10 Enforcement of IP Rights in the U.S. Int'l Trade Commission -

Essex / McKeon S301
6496-10 IP Law Sem (Legis.) - Mossinghoff / Oman L302
6558-10 Int'l Negotiations - Camp LLC006
6652-15 Legal Drafting (Mergers & Acquisitions) - Mutryn STU403
6879-10 Cyber Security Law & Policy - Rosenzweig L202

x6212-21 Civil Procedure I - Morrison A L301
6214-22 Constitutional Law I - Cheh [6:00-7:25] L402
6250-20 Corporations - Manns B418
6268-20 Employment Law - Datz S305
6316-20 State and Local Taxation - Brunori STU101
**6351-22 Reading Group (Mass Incarceration) - Jones R STU402
6414-20 Telecommunications Law - Lucarelli / Morris S STU201
6424-20 Animal Law Sem - Perry / Crystal E312
6454-20 Int'l Environmental Law - Pendergrass / Orellana S304
†6471-20 Patent Law - Whealan / Rader L401
6509-21 Gov't Contracts Sem (Foreign Gov't Contracting) - Yukins/Green

A LLC006
6646-20 Mediation - Harvey B STU403
6671-22 Government Lawyering - Goldsmith STU302

6210-22 Criminal Law - Solove [7:35-9:00] L402
6252-20 Securities Regulation - Sibay / Webb L202
6286-20 Consumer Protection Law - Fair L302
6640-23 Trial Advocacy - Wayne / Kravitz MTCT
6679-20 Advanced Evidence - Gilligan LLC009
6875-20 Counterterrorism Law - Letter [6:30-8:30] S301

F
R
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6218-20 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Cohen D L202
*6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. STU101
†6471-20 Patent Law - Whealan / Rader L401
*6472-20 Copyright Law - Brauneis L401
*6505-20 Government Contracts Advocacy - Grossman / Melander / Hoe

STU302

Notes: *=Wednesdays & these Fridays: 9/1, 9/15, 9/29, 10/13, 10/27, 11/10, and on 11/21 (Constructive Friday) (7:05-8:00pm)  †=Thursdays & these Fridays: 9/8, 9/22, 10/6, 10/20, 11/3, 11/17, and on 11/21 (Constructive Friday) (6:00-6:55pm) #=meets dates to be announced o=Tuesdays & these Wednesdays: 8/23, 9/6, 9/20, 10/4, 10/25, 11/8, and on 11/29
(7:05-8:00pm) x=Thursdays & these Wednesdays: 8/30, 9/13, 9/27, 10/11, 11/1, 11/15, and on 11/29 (6:00-6:55pm) **=meets 7 weeks, dates to be announced+=meets 3 additional dates to be announced 




